3rd Grade

3" Grade: Books recommended by Hirahara-sensei

Recommended books for your child's home library

TITLE

Guri to Gura Karuta

Sorairo no Tane

Kon to Aki

14hiki no Asagohan

11-Piki no Neko

TITLE (ENGLISH TRANSLATION)

Guri and Gura Card Game

The Sky-Colored Seed

Kon and Aki

Breakfast for 14

11 Cats

Books the teachers wish to have in their classrooms

TITLE

Guri to Gura Karuta

Kon to Aki

14hiki no Asagohan

11-Piki no Neko

TITLE (ENGLISH TRANSLATION)

Guri and Gura Card Game

Kon and Aki

Breakfast for 14

11 Cats

DESCRIPTION/REASON FOR
RECOMMENDATION
A matching card game based on the
beloved Guri and Gura characters.
When Hiroshi plants a sky-colored seed,
it grows into a mansion for his friends. A

story about sharing.
AKI and her stutted 10x, Kon, take a train

ride to Aki's grandma’s house. Kon is a
humorous and kind character, not unlike
The 14-member mouse family has a
busy breakfast.

11 unruly cats catch an enormous fish,
and try not to fight over it or eat it until
they get it back home. Humorous
illustrations and rhythmic word patterns.

DESCRIPTION/REASON FOR
RECOMMENDATION

A matching card game based on the
beloved Guri and Gura characters.
Aki and her stuffed fox, Kon, take a train
ride to Aki's grandma’s house. Kon is a
humorous and kind character, not unlike
Hobbes of “Calvin and Hobbes.”
The 14-member mouse family has a
busy breakfast.
11 unruly cats catch an enormous fish,
and try not to fight over it or eat it until
they get it back home. Humorous
illustrations and rhythmic word patterns.

Page 1

PRICE

$16.00

$12.80

$20.80

$19.20

$19.20

PRICE

$16.00

$20.80

$19.20

$19.20

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

TOTAL

TOTAL



