3rd Grade

DESCRIPTION/REASON FOR

ride to Aki's grandma's house. Kon is a humorous and kind character, not unlike

\$20.80

\$19.20

\$19.20

Hobbes of "Calvin and Hobbes."

busy breakfast.

The 14-member mouse family has a

11 unruly cats catch an enormous fish, and try not to fight over it or eat it until they get it back home. Humorous

illustrations and rhythmic word patterns.

3rd Grade: Books recommended by Hirahara-sensei

Kon and Aki

11 Cats

Breakfast for 14

Recommended books for your child's home library

		DESCRIPTION/REASON FOR			
TITLE	TITLE (ENGLISH TRANSLATION)	RECOMMENDATION	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
		A matching card game based on the			
Guri to Gura Karuta	Guri and Gura Card Game	beloved Guri and Gura characters.	\$16.00		
		When Hiroshi plants a sky-colored seed,			
		it grows into a mansion for his friends. A			
Sorairo no Tane	The Sky-Colored Seed	story about sharing.	\$12.80		
		Aki and her stuffed tox, Kon, take a train			
		ride to Aki's grandma's house. Kon is a	*		
Kon to Aki	Kon and Aki	humorous and kind character, not unlike	\$20.80		
		The 14-member mouse family has a	\$10.00		
14hiki no Asagohan	Breakfast for 14	busy breakfast.	\$19.20		
		11 unruly cats catch an enormous fish,			
		and try not to fight over it or eat it until			
11 Diki na Naka	11 Coto	they get it back home. Humorous	¢10.00		
11-Piki no Neko	11 Cats	illustrations and rhythmic word patterns.	\$19.20		
Books the teachers wish to	have in their classrooms				
		DESCRIPTION/REASON FOR			
TITLE	TITLE (ENGLISH TRANSLATION)	RECOMMENDATION	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
	``````````````````````````````````````	A matching card game based on the			
Guri to Gura Karuta	Guri and Gura Card Game	beloved Guri and Gura characters.	\$16.00		
		Aki and her stuffed fox, Kon, take a train			
		· · ·			

Kon to Aki

14hiki no Asagohan Bro

11-Piki no Neko